Delhi Public School Knowledge Park - ¥

Greater Noida (West)

Date: July 14, 2023
DPSKP-V/2023-24/Circular/61

[ CIRCULAR ]

Dear Parents,

Kindly find attached the datesheet of Periodic Test-3 for classes VI-XII
and Periodic Test-4 for classes VI-IX and XI.
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[elhi Public School, Knowledge Park-Y

DATESHEET Periodic Test-3
CLASSES: VI -XII
Session:2023-24

Day Date Class VI Class VIl | Class VI Class IX Class X Class X1 Class XII
Math/
Monday 16-Oct-23 Hindi Science S. Science Math Science Psychology/ English
Fine Art
Friday 20-Oct-23 - - English - Phy. / Acc./Pol.Sc
. . . . Maths/ . Chem/
Monday | 30-Oct-23 English English Science S.Science Painting English B.St/History
3 . Maths/
Monday Math Math I Language . S.Science | Comp. Sci/
06-Nov-23 Science Geog/Eco/Big Psychology
Comp.Sci/
Thursday | 16-Nov-23 - - - - | ll-Language - Economics/
Geography/Bio
Monday 20-Nov-23 S. Science| Computer Al - Al/IT/IFM -
Tuesday 28-Nov-23 Science Hindi English Il Language Chen.'l / B.St./
History
Monday | 04-Dec-23 Ill Lang Ill Language Hindi English
Monday | 11-Dec-23 | Computer | S.Science Math AI/IEM/IT Phy. /
' Acc./Pol.Sc.
DATESHEET Periodic Test-4
CLASSES VI -IX & X1
Session:2023-24
Day Date Class VI Class VIl Class VIII Class IX Class XI
Hlonday, o] = Dec-23 Hindi Math llitang | S.Science English
Tuesday 26-Dec-23 English Science S. Science Science | Math/Psychology/Fine Art:
Monday 08-Jan-24 Math Hindi English Math Chem / B.St./ History
Monday 15-Jan-24 S. Science It Lang Science Il Lang Physics / Acc./Pol.Sc.
Monday 22-Jan-24 Science English Hindi English Computer
Monday | 227am24 Ill Language | S. Science Math Al/IT/IFM :
Monday 05-Feb -24 Computer | Computer Al - -
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